Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Plater - (896911) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.89
25.00
25.12
25.12
25.46
25.50
2552
25.77
25.94
26.09
26.13
26.66
26.96
27.19
27.48
28.85
29.37
29.48
29.78
30.88
32.63
33.19
34.15
34.53
35.93

36.09

LYY

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

667
658
649
649
623
620
619
601
589
579
576
542
525
511
495
428
406
401
389
349
296
281
258
249
221
218

Round

Date

13/01/24
18/11/23
18/11/23
16/12/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
21/10/23
16/07/23
24/09/23
06/11/22
11/12/22
15/10/22
07/11/21
01/07/22
17/10/21
27/06/21
19/10/19
23/06/19
01/12/19
28/04/19
17/11/18
05/01/19
09/09/17
19/11/16
13/11/17
10/09/16

AciHnMHn

Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023
Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

East Grinstead

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships
EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships
Seahawks Development Meet ( Horsham )

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead Club Championships

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Orimmmss Paiites AOA \Alimtaw Olamct M anm aditine ANA A

Venue

Prince Regent
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Sheffield
Winchester
Winchester
Crawley

West Sussex
West Sussex
Winchester
Edenbridge
Crawley
Winchester
Edenbridge LC
Crawley

Kings Centre
Crawley

East Grinstead
Kings Centre
Crawley

East Grinstead
Horsham
Crawley

East Grinstead
East Grinstead

Brighton

[ PR P,

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Mid Sussex

East Grins'd

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

[P

Level

3

" ‘Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.0U
37.80
38.38
38.47
38.53
40.16
41.08
41.18
41.51
41.55
41.63
45.32

48.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
24.89
25.12
25.12
25.00
25.50
25.46
25.52
25.94
25.77
26.13
26.09
26.66
27.19
26.96
27.48
28.85
29.78
29.37
29.48
30.88
33.19
32.63
35.93
34.15
34.53
36.30
36.09
37.80

38.38
38.53
38.47
41.18
41.55
40.16
41.51
41.08

41.63

Copyright 2024

190
181
180
179
158
148

143
143
142
110
90

WA Pts

667
649
649
658
620
623
619
589
601
576
579
542
511
525
495
428
389
406
401
349
281
296
221

249
215
218
190
181
179
180
147
143
158
143
148
142

Round

F
H

-

N

10/ 10U/ 10
03/04/16
16/11/15
12/09/15
18/09/15
23/09/14
16/03/14
13/12/14
16/03/14
26/10/14
08/11/13
14/06/13
13/11/12

Date

13/01/24
16/12/23
18/11/23
18/11/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
21/10/23
24/09/23
16/07/23
11/12/22
06/11/22
15/10/22
01/07/22
07/11/21
17/10/21
27/06/21
01/12/19
19/10/19
23/06/19
28/04/19
05/01/19
17/11/18
13/11117
09/09/17
19/11/16
15/10/16
10/09/16
03/04/16

16/11/15
18/09/15
12/09/15
13/12/14
26/10/14
23/09/14
16/03/14
16/03/14
08/11/13

SUSSEX LUULILY ADA WITILET D1UIL LUHIPEULVI £U 10
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

East Grinstead Club Championships

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships

East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs

Sussex County Championships

NASLS2014 Round Three

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Winter Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead SC Club Sprint Championships

East Grinstead SC Club Championships

Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023
East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

East Grinstead

EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Seahawks Development Meet ( Horsham )

East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships
East Grinstead Club Championships

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstead Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

East Grinstead Club Championships
East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

NASLS2014 Round Three

Sussex County Winter Meet

East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

East Grinstead Club Championships

viawiey
Bognor Regis
East Grinstead
Brighton

East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Crawley
Bexleyheath
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead
East Grinstead

East Grinstead

Venue

Prince Regent
Sheffield
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Winchester
Winchester
Crawley

West Sussex
West Sussex
Edenbridge
Winchester
Crawley
Edenbridge LC
Winchester
Crawley

Kings Centre
Kings Centre
Crawley

East Grinstead
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Crawley

East Grinstead
Crawley
Brighton
Bognor Regis
East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Brighton
Bexleyheath
Horsham

East Grinstead
Crawley
Crawley

East Grinstead

castanisu
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Club Swam Under

Mid Sussex

East Grins'd

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

PagsZ/3

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3
45.32 110 F 14/06/13 East Grinstead SC Club Sprint Championships East Grinstead East Grins'd g4

48.37 90 F 13/11/12 East Grinstead SC Club Championships East Grinstead East Grins'd 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



