Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Plater - (896911) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
24.89	667	F	13/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
25.00	658	F	18/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
25.12	649	F	18/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
25.12	649	Н	16/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Mid Sussex	2
25.46	623	Н	05/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
25.50	620	F	05/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
25.52	619	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
25.77	601	F	16/07/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023	West Sussex		3
25.94	589	F	24/09/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023	West Sussex		4
26.09	579	F	06/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
26.13	576	F	11/12/22	East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022	Edenbridge		4
26.66	542	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
26.96	525	Н	07/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	East Grins'd	2
27.19	511	F	01/07/22	East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships	Edenbridge LC		4
27.48	495	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
28.85	428	F	27/06/21	East Grinstead	Kings Centre		0
29.37	406	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
29.48	401	F	23/06/19	East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
29.78	389	F	01/12/19	EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships	Kings Centre	East Grins'd	4
30.88	349	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
32.63	296	F	17/11/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
33.19	281	F	05/01/19	Seahawks Development Meet (Horsham)	Horsham	East Grins'd	4
34.15	258	F	09/09/17	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
34.53	249	F	19/11/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
35.93	221	F	13/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
36.09	218	F	10/09/16	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
right 202	A 01 E	Е	15/10/16	Cussay County ACA Minter Chart Competition 2016	Crawley	Powered By SPOR	revete

JO.JU	∠ 13	Г	13/10/10	Sussex County ASA Witter Short Competition 2010	Orawiey	East Gillis u	Page 2/3
37.80	190	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	East Grins'd	3
38.38	181	F	16/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
38.47	180	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
38.53	179	F	18/09/15	East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
40.16	158	F	23/09/14	East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
41.08	148	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
41.18	147	F	13/12/14	NASLS2014 Round Three	Bexleyheath	East Grins'd	3
41.51	143	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
41.55	143	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	2
41.63	142	F	08/11/13	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
45.32	110	F	14/06/13	East Grinstead SC Club Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
48.37	90	F	13/11/12	East Grinstead SC Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
24.89	667	F	13/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
25.12	649	Н	16/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Mid Sussex	2
25.12	649	F	18/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
25.00	658	F	18/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
25.50	620	F	05/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
25.46	623	Н	05/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
25.52	619	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
25.94	589	F	24/09/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023	West Sussex		4
25.77	601	F	16/07/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023	West Sussex		3
26.13	576	F	11/12/22	East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022	Edenbridge		4
26.09	579	F	06/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
26.66	542	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
27.19	511	F	01/07/22	East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships	Edenbridge LC		4
26.96	525	Н	07/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	East Grins'd	2
27.48	495	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
28.85	428	F	27/06/21	East Grinstead	Kings Centre		0
29.78	389	F	01/12/19	EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships	Kings Centre	East Grins'd	4
29.37	406	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
29.48	401	F	23/06/19	East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
30.88	349	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
33.19	281	F	05/01/19	Seahawks Development Meet (Horsham)	Horsham	East Grins'd	4
32.63	296	F	17/11/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
35.93	221	F	13/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
34.15	258	F	09/09/17	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
34.53	249	F	19/11/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
36.30	215	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
36.09	218	F	10/09/16	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
37.80	190	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	East Grins'd	3
38.38	181	F	16/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
38.53	179	F	18/09/15	East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
38.47	180	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
41.18	147	F	13/12/14	NASLS2014 Round Three	Bexleyheath	East Grins'd	3
41.55	143	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	2
40.16	158	F	23/09/14	East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
41.51	143	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
41.08	148	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
41.63	142	F	08/11/13	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

45.32	110	F	14/06/13	East Grinstead SC Club Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	Page 3 / 3
48.37	90	F	13/11/12	East Grinstead SC Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS